Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3404
BOLLARD LIGHT
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834

Alphanumeric
50K  5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PFX-3404-26W27V50KD
MODEL Finish
PFX-3404   Bollard Light
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number Of
Drivers
Driver Current (mA) Nominal Power (W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
26 120 0.22
26 208 0.13
26 240 0.11
26 277 0.09
1 670
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
26W 120-277V 2800lm 110lm/W 3000lm 115lm/W 3100lm 119lm/W
3000K(CRI70) 4000K(CRI80) 5000K(CRI80)
DLC Model NO
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classi cation
120-277V 4000K MBL0126W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Standard
120-277V 5000K MBL0126W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Standard
26W
Optional Finish
Optional Finish
APPLICATIONS
Applications: Suitable for building entryways, walking paths and pedestrian plazas, as well as any
other location requiring a low-mounting-height light source.
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3404
BOLLARD LIGHT
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
DIMENSION
67mm